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Biography 
Licensed Marriage and Family Therapist and
Board-Certified Psychiatric Mental Health
Nurse Practitioner.
 She earned her Master of Arts in Counseling
Psychology from Santa Clara University and
her Master of Science in Nursing in Advanced
Practice Psychiatric Nursing from Case
Western Reserve University.
 She is a member of Sigma Theta Tau
International Honor Society of Nursing,
Postpartum Support International (PSI), the
American Nursing Association (ANA), and
SCV-CAMFT.

Interview with Taylor Barragan, LMFT

APRN, PMH-C 
LMFT, PMHNP-BC,
 Taylor Barragan, 

Click here to read full interview

Cinema Therapy Club

Creating Clarity, Focus, and Reasonable Expectations 

Re-Examining the “Golden Years”: Depression and Older Adults

Saturday, April 27, 2024 5:00 PM - 9:00 PM 
Location: 130 Stockton Avenue, San Jose, CA, 95126

Friday, May 10, 2024 2:30 M - 3:30 PM ONLINE

Wednesday, June 05, 2024 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM ONLINE
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Intimacy with Grief and Shame:
 Using IFS to Befriend the Inescapable Vulnerabilities of Motherhood

, June , 2024 M - 

Friday, September 20, 2024 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM

 PM ONLINE

Wednesday, October 23, 2024 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM ONLINE

Friday, November 15, 2024 9:00 AM - 12:00 PM ONLINE

L&E: 

L&E: 

Law & Ethics: 

You Get a Subpoena! And You Get a Subpoena!

Working with Suicidal and Dangerous Clients

Telehealth: The Fundamentals of Legal and Ethical Practice

Autism and Earth Day
Click here to read 

Friday 28 1:00 P 4:15
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by Edna Wallace, LMFT

Click Here To Read 

Group Private Practice Owners Support Group 
Friday, April 26, 2024 at 10:30 am

Black Therapists and Associates Support Group 
Saturday, April 27, 2024 at 10 am

Newly and Almost Licensed Support Group 
Monday, April 29, 2024 at 9 am

Asian and Pacific Islander Support Group 
Friday, May 3, 2024 at 12 pm
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Click ON LINKS FOR MORE INFO
Pre-Licensed Support Group

Saturday, May 4, 2024 @ 11 am
SCV-CAMFT Therapist Support Group 

Friday, May 17, 2024, @ 10 am
Black Therapists and Associates Support Group 

Saturday, May 25, 2024 @ 10 am
Newly and Almost Licensed Support Group

Monday, May 27, 2024 @ 9 am
Group Private Practice Owners Support Group

Friday, May 31, 2024 @ 10:30 am

 Great way to grow our chapter, boost membership,
 and impact our community.

Please follow us on
 F acebook, Instagram, and LinkedIn
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